Civic amenities, all rights, 

appurtenances whatsoever whether 

underneath or above the surface.   

Bounded By:                         

East:      Site No.79 

West:     Road  

North:    Site No.77 remaining portion  

South:    Site No.78 

Rs.25,00,000/- 
(Twenty Five 
Lakhs only)  
EMD : 
Rs.2,50,000/= 
(Rupees Two 
Lakhs Fifty  
Thousand only)  

Amount 

outstandin

g 

Rs.40,18,

000.00 ( 

Rs.Forty 

lakhs 

Eighteen 

Thousan

d  Only) 

as on 

07.05.202

5 and 

further 

interest 

and other 

expenses 

thereon till 

the date of 

payment. 

28-05-
2025 @ 
12.00 
P.M to